
TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
MOUNTAIN VIEW 

 2016-2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

501 / 504

6:10 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN / SCHOOL

6:27 AM 2823 E. FRONTAGE RD.

6:28 AM MT. VIEW RV PARK / 2843 FRONTAGE

6:38 AM E. FRONTAGE RD. / CHAVEZ SIDING EXIT RD

6:42 AM 2071 E. FRONTAGE

6:43 AM 1968 E.FRONTAGE RD (Tumacacori Market)

6:45 AM Tumacacori Mission / E. FRONTAGE RD

6:48 AM E FRONTAGE RD / PALO PARADO

6:53 AM FLAMENCO / FRONTAGE RD.

6:54 AM FLAMENCO / CAMINO PATIO

6:55 AM FLAMENCO / PASEO BOCADO

6:56 AM FLAMENCO / ALETA CT.

6:57 AM CHUBASCO / CISNE

6:58 AM CISNE / CHUBASCO

6:58 AM CHUBASCO / ORIOL

6:59 AM CHUBASCO / CIPRES

7:00 AM CIPRES / TERESO CT.

7:05 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN

  

    



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
MOUNTAIN VIEW 

 2016-2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF

502

6:31 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN / SCHOOL

6:33 AM ESTOMINO / CALLE MILANO

3:34 AM ESTOMINO / VIA HALCON

6:35 AM ESTOMINO / TORDO

6:36 AM ESTORNINO / PETIROJO

6:37 AM PETIROJO / MULTY CT.

6:38 AM PETIROJO / ANDRES CT.

6:38 AM PETIROJO / PECK CANYON

6:42 AM CIRCULO SOMBRERO / VIA TAXCO

6:44 AM CIRCULO SOMBRERO / CAMINO ARVISO

6:45 AM CIRCULO SOMBRERO / MORELIA

6:47 AM CIRCULO SOMBRERO / MONCLOVIA

6:48 AM CIRCULO SOMBRERO / VIA VANILLA

6:50 AM CIRCULO SOMBRERO / LUNA CT.

6:52 AM PECK CANYON / BEATRIZ.

6:54 AM PECK CANYON / CHEROKEE

6:55 AM PECK CANYON / COCOSPERA

7:00 AM ARRIVE AT MOUNTAIN VIEW / BUS BARN



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
MOUNTAIN VIEW 

 2016-2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF

505/507 AM PM

6:25 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN  / SCHOOL 11:50 AM 2:15 PM

6:30 AM VENCEJO / RADIO CT 11:55 AM 2:20 PM

6:31 AM VENCEJO / URANO CT 11:55 AM 2:20 PM

6:32 AM VENCEJO / AVESTRUZ 11:56 AM 2:21 PM

6:33 AM VENCEJO / GILBERTO 11:57 AM 2:22 PM

6:34 AM RAMANOTE / GILBERTO 11:59 AM 2:24 PM

6:36 AM PICO GORDO / FAISAN 12:00 PM 2:25 PM

6:37 AM PICO GORDO / CALANDRIA 12:01 PM 2:21 PM

6:38 AM PICO GORDO / W. FRONTAGE RD. 12:03 PM 2:23 PM

6:41 AM YAVAPAI DR. / VIA CAPRI 11:55 AM 2:20 PM

6:42 AM YAVAPAI DR. / VIA CAPRI 11:55 AM 2:20 PM

6:43 AM AVE SEVILLE / PLIAZZA DE SIGNORI 11:56 AM 2:21 PM

6:44 AM AVE SEVILLE / SANTA CRUZ 11:57 AM 2:22 PM

6:47 AM YAVAPAI DR. / BELLA DONNA 11:59 AM 2:24 PM

6:49 AM PROVIDENCIA / ERIE CT. 12:00 PM 2:25 PM

6:50 AM PROVIDENCIA / SOFIA CT. 12:01 PM 2:26 PM

6:52 AM PROVIDENCIA / CALLE CLARA 12:03 PM 2:28 PM

7:00 AM ARRIVE AT MOUNTAIN VIEW / BUS BARN 12:30 PM 2:42 PM



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
MOUNTAIN VIEW 

 2016-2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

506

6:28 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN  / SCHOOL

6:35 AM RAMANOTE / CIR. YERBA BUENA #1

6:35 AM RAMANOTE / CALLE TUBUTANA

6:36 AM RAMANOTE / CIR. YERBA BUENA #2

6:38 AM RAMANOTE / CALLE RAFAEL

6:39 AM RAMANOTE / LUTERO CT.

6:41 AM RAMANOTE / VIA PALESTRA

6:45 AM CORRIDA DE TORO S/ VIA JACARANDA

6:48 AM CALLE TORUNO / PINUELA CT.

6:49 AM CALLE TORUNO / CACTO

6:50 AM CALLE TORUNO / CIRULO SOPORI #2

6:51 AM CALLE TORUNO / CIRULO SOPORI #1

6:52 AM CALLE TORUNO / VIA SANTISIMO

6:56 AM ORIOLE / W. FRONTAGE (DESTINO APT.)

7:00 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
MOUNTAIN VIEW 

 2016-2017



TRANSPORTATION PM ROUTE INFORMATION
MOUNTAIN VIEW 

 2016-2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

551

6:10 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN / SCHOOL 11:50 AM 2:15 PM

ESTOMINO / MILANO 11:55 AM 2:20 PM

ESTOMINO / VIA HALCON 11:54 AM 2:19 PM

ESTOMINO / TORDO 11:55 AM 2:20 PM

ESTORNINO / PETIROJO 11:56 AM 2:21 PM

PETIROJO / MULTY CT. 11:57 AM 2:22 PM

PETIROJO / ANDRES CT. 11:58 AM 2:23 PM

PECK CANYON / CIRCULO SOMBRERO 11:59 AM 2:25 PM

E FRONTAGE RD / PALO PARADO 12:05 PM 2:30 PM

TUMACACORI MISSION / E. FRONTAGE RD 12:08 PM 2:33 PM

1968 E. FRONTAGE RD. / Tumacacori Market 12:10 PM 2:35 PM

2071 E. FRONTAGE 12:11 PM 2:36 PM

E. FRONTAGE RD / TRES DE MAYO 12:15 PM 2:40 PM

2823 E. FRONTAGE RD. 12:22 PM 2:47 PM

MT. VIEW RV PARK / 2843 FRONTAGE 12:24 PM 2:48 PM

    



TRANSPORTATION PM ROUTE INFORMATION
MOUNTAIN VIEW 

 2016-2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF

552

DEPART FROM BUS BARN / SCHOOL 11:50 AM 2:15 PM

CIRCULO SOMBRERO / VIA TAXCO 11:51 AM 2:16 PM

CIRCULO SOMBRERO / CAMINO ARVISO 11:52 AM 2:17 PM

CIRCULO SOMBRERO / CALLE MORELIA 11:53 AM 2:18 PM

CIRCULO SOMBRERO / MONCLOVIA 11:55 AM 2:20 PM

CIRCULO SOMBRERO / VIA VANILLA 11:56 AM 2:21 PM

CIRCULO SOMBRERO / LUNA CT. 11:59 AM 2:24 PM

PECK CANYON / CAROLINA CT 12:02 PM 2:27 PM

PECK CANYON / BEATRIZ. 12:03 PM 2:28 PM

PECK CANYON / CHEROKEE 12:04 PM 2:29 PM

PECK CANYON / COCOSPERA 12:05 PM 2:30 PM

ARRIVE AT MOUNTAIN VIEW / BUS BARN 12:10 PM 2:40 PM

    



TRANSPORTATION PM ROUTE INFORMATION
MOUNTAIN VIEW 

 2016-2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF

554 AM PM

DEPART FROM BUS BARN  / SCHOOL 11:50 AM 2:15 PM

FLAMENCO / FRONTAGE RD. 11:53 AM 2:18 PM

FLAMENCO / CAMINO PATIO 11:54 AM 2:19 PM

FLAMENCO / PASEO BOCADO 11:55 AM 2:20 PM

FLAMENCO / ALETA CT. 11:56 AM 2:21 PM

CHUBASCO / CISNE 11:57 AM 2:22 PM

CISNE / CHUBASCO 11:58 AM 2:23 PM

CHUBASCO / ORIOL 11:59 AM 2:24 PM

CHUBASCO / CIPRES 12:00 PM 2:25 PM

CIPRES / TERESO CT. 12:00 PM 2:25 PM

ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 12:15 PM 2:40 PM



TRANSPORTATION PM ROUTE INFORMATION
MOUNTAIN VIEW 

 2016-2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF

505 / 555 AM PM

DEPART FROM BUS BARN  / SCHOOL 11:50 AM 2:15 PM

W. FRONTAGE / ORIOL (DESTINO APTS) 11:54 AM 2:19 PM

VENCEJO / RADIO CT 11:55 AM 2:20 PM

VENCEJO / URANO CT 11:55 AM 2:20 PM

VENCEJO / AVESTRUZ 11:56 AM 2:21 PM

VENCEJO / GILBERTO 11:57 AM 2:22 PM

RAMANOTE / GILBERTO 11:59 AM 2:24 PM

PICO GORDO / FAISAN 12:00 PM 2:25 PM

PICO GORDO / CALANDRIA 12:01 PM 2:21 PM

PICO GORDO / W. FRONTAGE RD. 12:03 PM 2:23 PM

ARRIVE AT MOUNTAIN VIEW / BUS BARN 12:15 PM 2:35 PM

  



TRANSPORTATION PM ROUTE INFORMATION
MOUNTAIN VIEW 

 2016-2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

506 / 556

DEPART FROM BUS BARN  / SCHOOL 11:50 AM 2:15 PM

RAMANOTE / CIR. YERBA BUENA #1 11:54 AM 2:19 PM

RAMANOTE / CALLE TUBUTANA 11:55 AM 2:20 PM

RAMANOTE / CIR. YERBA BUENA #2 11:56 AM 2:21 PM

RAMANOTE / CALLE RAFAEL 11:57 AM 2:22 PM

RAMANOTE / LUTERO CT. 11:58 AM 2:23 PM

RAMANOTE / VIA PALESTRA 11:59 AM 2:29 PM

CORRIDA DE TORO S/ VIA JACARANDA 12:00 PM 2:30 PM

CALLE TORUNO / PINUELA CT. 12:03 PM 2:33 PM

CALLE TORUNO / CACTO 12:06 PM 2:36 PM

CALLE TORUNO / CIRULO SOPORI #2 12:07 PM 2:37 PM

CALLE TORUNO / CIRULO SOPORI #1 12:08 PM 2:39 PM

CALLE TORUNO / VIA SANTISIMO 12:09 PM 2:39 PM

ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 12:25 PM 2:50 PM



TRANSPORTATION PM ROUTE INFORMATION
MOUNTAIN VIEW 

 2016-2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF

507 / 557

DEPART FROM BUS BARN  / SCHOOL 11:50 AM 2:15 PM

YAVAPAI DR. / VIA CAPRI 11:55 AM 2:20 PM

YAVAPAI DR. / VIA CAPRI 11:55 AM 2:20 PM

AVE SEVILLE / PLIAZZA DE SIGNORI 11:56 AM 2:21 PM

AVE SEVILLE / SANTA CRUZ 11:57 AM 2:22 PM

AVE SEVILLE / ASSISI CT. 11:58 AM 2:23 PM

YAVAPAI DR. / BELLA DONNA 11:59 AM 2:24 PM

PROVIDENCIA / ERIE CT. 12:00 PM 2:25 PM

PROVIDENCIA / SOFIA CT. 12:01 PM 2:26 PM

PROVIDENCIA / CALLE CLARA 12:03 PM 2:28 PM

ARRIVE AT MOUNTAIN VIEW / BUS BARN 12:30 PM 2:42 PM

     


	R_ROUTE INFORMATION mv
	R_ROUTE INFORMATION mv

